
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded=
2023; Party Role= Plaintiff;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202302060000
30220

02/06/2023
11:12:13

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENDRICK
COYE

202303230000
79770

03/23/2023
10:49:08

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACK
DEBBIE
PHILLIPS

202302160000
41610

02/16/2023
09:54:03

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASSOTT
ALBINKA

202302270000
52220

02/27/2023
11:47:51

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STAGNER
COURTNEY E

202304170001
09970

04/17/2023
11:13:03

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

NAIL SUSAN
LYNN

Instr
#:20211119000
559070

202305150001
43950

05/15/2023
12:50:01

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROGERS
SHANNON

202311160003
35950

11/16/2023
10:22:45

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
SARAH
GRACE


