Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2023; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202302060000 30220	02/06/2023 11:12:13	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENDRICK COYE						
202303230000 79770	03/23/2023 10:49:08	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACK DEBBIE PHILLIPS						
202302160000 41610	02/16/2023 09:54:03	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASSOTT ALBINKA						
202302270000 52220	02/27/2023 11:47:51	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STAGNER COURTNEY E						
202304170001 09970	04/17/2023 11:13:03	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	NAIL SUSAN LYNN					Instr #:20211119000 559070	
202305150001 43950	05/15/2023 12:50:01	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROGERS SHANNON						
202311160003 35950	11/16/2023 10:22:45	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE SARAH GRACE						